External Hard Drives I StoreJet® 35T3
Transcend's 3.5-inch StoreJet external hard drives feature high speed
performance, vast storage space and a variety of functions designed to increase
efficiency. Having all your data at your fingertips, the StoreJet Desktop Series
offers the ultimate centralized storage solution that makes it so much easier to find,
update and backup files than ever before.
- USB 3.0 and USB 2.0 connection options
- Power-saving sleep mode
- Fanless low-noise operation
- Free download of Transcend Elite data management software
*Transcend Elite software is required to use this feature.
Ordering Information
TS3TSJ35T3
TS4TSJ35T3
TS8TSJ35T3
StoreJet® 35T3
3TB
4TB
8TB
Spacious storage capacity
from 3TB to 8TB
One touch auto-backup button*
One Touch
auto-backup
Vertically-oriented design
to save desk space
Get Organized!
Dimensions
Weight
Operating Voltage
Operating Temperature
Storage Media
Connection Interface
Power Saving Mode
Warranty
172.4mm x 152.4mm × 44.8mm
1040g
AC input: 100V-240V
DC input: 12V/1.5A via Switching Power Adapter
5°C (41°F)~55°C (131°F)
3.5" SATA HDD
USB 2.0/ 3.0
10 mins
Three-year Limited
© Transcend 2016. All rights reserved.